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SUITABLE VEHICLES

Manufacturer Model Body type

Volvo S90 Il Saloon

Volvo VO I Estate

Volvo V90 Cross Country Estate

Volvo XC60 Il Estate

Volvo XC90 Il Estate
Predecessors VL026B1/D1

VLO10BL/DL

SPECIFICATIONS

Part number VLO48FX

Price € 131,00

Socket type 7 pin socket with crimp connections

EAN 8717323065006

Check control

Rear fog light cut off
C2 indicator control
Original connectors
PDC cut off

Switched feed (+15)
Permanent feed (+30)
Power connection
Installation time (est.)
Coding

LED compatible
Prepared connector
Extension kit
Remarks

Fitting instructions

For vehicles with and without bulb failure
With rear fog light cut off

Module with power supply

With original connectors

PDC cut off via switch on dashboard

No

No

In the back

20-30 min

Install&Drive version: no coding required
Yes

Only for vehicles with prepared connector
None

None

Download

All prices are exclusive of VAT and shipping costs.

Year

07/2016-
07/2016-
01/2017-
07/2017-

06/2015-

11/2008-06/2017
06/2004-05/2015

VLO048HX

€ 141,00

13 pin socket with crimp connections
8717323065013

For vehicles with and without bulb failure
With rear fog light cut off

Module with power supply

With original connectors

PDC cut off via switch on dashboard

By extension kit

Yes, integrated

In the back

20-30 min

Install&Drive version: no coding required
Yes

Only for vehicles with prepared connector
SP135ZZ for switched feed (+15)

None

Download
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