Edition 2 - February 2018

## **PRODUCT NEWS: VOLVO MULTIKIT**



SUITABLE VEHICLES			
Manufacturer	Model	Body type	Year
Volvo	S90 II	Saloon	07/2016-
Volvo	V90 II	Estate	07/2016-
Volvo	V90 Cross Country	Estate	01/2017-
Volvo	XC60 II	Estate	07/2017-
Volvo	XC90 II	Estate	06/2015-
	Predecessors	VL026B1/D1 VL010BL/DL	11/2008-06/2017 06/2004-05/2015

SPECIFICATIONS		
Part number	VL048FX	VL048HX
Price	€ 131,00	€ 141,00
Socket type	7 pin socket with crimp connections	13 pin socket with crimp connections
EAN	8717323065006	8717323065013
Check control	For vehicles with and without bulb failure	For vehicles with and without bulb failure
Rear fog light cut off	With rear fog light cut off	With rear fog light cut off
C2 indicator control	Module with power supply	Module with power supply
Original connectors	With original connectors	With original connectors
PDC cut off	PDC cut off via switch on dashboard	PDC cut off via switch on dashboard
Switched feed (+15)	No	By extension kit
Permanent feed (+30)	No	Yes, integrated
Power connection	In the back	In the back
Installation time (est.)	20-30 min	20-30 min
Coding	Install&Drive version: no coding required	Install&Drive version: no coding required
LED compatible	Yes	Yes
Prepared connector	Only for vehicles with prepared connector	Only for vehicles with prepared connector
Extension kit	None	SP135ZZ for switched feed (+15)
Remarks	None	None
Fitting instructions	Download	Download

All prices are exclusive of VAT and shipping costs. Prices and specifications are subject to change.





www.ecs-electronics.com



